
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Hdcp Division 1, Handicapped

Hcap From

3401 Sandbaggers 199 3,683 Alliance, NE

782 Raptor 55 3,538 Omaha, NE

3883 HICU/Mr Sparkles 227 3,528 Hastings, NE

04 Colby Ridge Popcorn 21 3,525 Lincoln, NE

1675 Stan's Clan 4 3,508 Lincoln, NE

1706 Ameritas Life Ins 45 3,488 Lincoln, NE

2167 DJ's Dugout 118 3,469 Papillion, NE

438 Don Barry #6 109 3,457 Omaha, NE

219 Cairo Bowl 261 3,444 Grand Island, NE

010 Kelley's Pro Shop #1 263 3,428 Blair, NE

16411 Team 47546 81 3,402 Columbus, NE

012 The Bowling Store 147 3,401 Omaha, NE

26113 Stack N Steak Geo 125 3,399 Columbus, NE

28614 USA Drinking Team #2 255 3,393 Fremont, NE

27015 262 3,392 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 3401.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Hdcp Division 2, Handicapped

Hcap From

7931 Team 33 216 3,693 Lincoln, NE

6642 M & R Cattle 231 3,638 Burwell, NE

11823 Kelley Bean 238 3,596 Gering, NE

13414 Newman Grove 232 3,577 Newman Grove, NE

11315 Kealys 60 3,575 Albion, NE

5806 Broadway Lanes 66 3,574 Hartington, NE

7317 Bennett's Fire Protection 155 3,558 Auburn, NE

6568 Green Plains 84 3,542 York, NE

10399 Unkown 136 3,536 HOLDREGE, NE

90710 Farm Bureau Hebron 115 3,524 HEBRON, NE

78811 Coldwell Banker 218 3,517 HOLDREGE, NE

49912 Cunninghams 259 3,514 Kearney, NE

124213 Big C Mix #2 121 3,512 Plainview, NE

84514 Red Thunder Farms 183 3,508 Heartwell, NE

96315 4 Minus 1 3 3,500 Atkinson, NE

The lowest score to cash is 3454.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Hdcp Division 1, Handicapped

Hcap From

511 Beck Apryl M.  \ Null Geoffrey A. 118 1,510 Papillion, NE

212 Kocarnik Josh A.  \ Kocarnik Joseph B. 195 1,473 Omaha, NE

1513 Binau Charles E. III \ Harker Andrew M. 253 1,467 Nebraska City, NE

04 Westerfield Marc W.  \ Bouges Matthew S. 248 1,462 Omaha, NE

1185 Johnston Trenton M.  \ Giddings Larry K. 48 1,443 Wood River, NE

1455 Dauel Derek D.  \ Suddarth Drake 80 1,443 Aurora, NE

187 Jones Brent A.  \ Bargholz Jayme R. 189 1,442 Laurel, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Hdcp Division 1, Handicapped

Hcap From

1438 Meyer Cory R.  \ Lathen Mandy 62 1,437 Lincoln, NE

1109 Galvan Kevin R.  \ Jewell Tony R. 184 1,427 Grand Island, NE

10510 Pettit Greg A.  \ Borgman Nickolas 178 1,418 Kearney, NE

7211 Medcalf Marcus J.  \ Durr David A. 2 1,414 Superior, NE

16212 Schroeder Shannon   \ Simpson Shawn M. 144 1,413 North Platte, NE

14513 Flaherty James R.  \ Wamsley Jedediah D. 152 1,412 Auburn, NE

014 Stevens Robert T.  \ Carnley Matthew S. 118 1,407 Papillion, NE

015 Blair Chris M.  \ Haussener Alfred J. Sr 111 1,405 Omaha, NE

The lowest score to cash is 1375.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles Hdcp Division 2, Handicapped

Hcap From

5771 Banks Alex   \ Ham Dustin 232 1,596 Newman Grove, NE

3132 Poe Tyler R.  \ Stevens Jon T. 196 1,590 Broken Bow, NE

3263 Hinkle Leo L.  \ Shafer George 8 1,547 Beaver City, NE

2784 Hansen Christina A.  \ Hansen Beau W. 250 1,535 Minden, NE

4135 Hingst-Sims Kristine L.  \ Risinger Leonard J. 120 1,526 Plainview, NE

3216 Red Chad D.  \ Red Anthony 192 1,521 Utica, NE

3077 Laetsch Zach J.  \ Fritz Marv 14 1,518 Atkinson, NE

4538 Johnson Brandon J.  \ Morris Cody J. 83 1,517 York, NE

1919 Cooper Chris J.  \ Null Matthew (Tyler) 117 1,515 Papillion, NE

39410 Stalder Josh E.  \ Peterson Brandon A. 98 1,507 Norton, KS

25611 Hodges Bryan L.  \ Kidd Nicholas H. 102 1,502 KEARNEY, NE

23212 MELLICK DAVID M.  \ LAWYER TONY S. 220 1,500 Wakeifeld, NE

21313 Langan Troy R.  \ Jensen Timothy A. 40 1,492 Columbus, NE

23214 Lewis Brian K.  \ Friesner Michael J. 172 1,491 York, NE

32915 Aubushon Anthony   \ Aubushon Austin C. 136 1,481 HOLDREGE, NE

The lowest score to cash is 1407.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Hdcp Division 1, Handicapped

Hcap From

291 Jones Brent A. 189 840 Laurel, NE

02 Machacek Rodney J. 77 793 Lincoln, NE

243 Lehl Tony M. 30 785 Lincoln, NE

04 McCarthy Geo. Chuck 22 777 Columbus, NE

625 Smith Kyle D. 165 769 Fremont, NE

06 Steenson Tyler C. 77 768 Lincoln, NE

647 Faltys Jonathan A. 127 766 Columbus, NE

58 Trask Rick R. 214 765 Papillion, NE

489 Medcalf Marcus J. 2 762 Superior, NE

010 Tomsu Matt J. 147 761 Omaha, NE

011 Langholdt Josh S. 208 759 Lincoln, NE

6411 Galvan Kevin R. 184 759 Grand Island, NE

4813 Tilson Brett A. 217 758 HOLDREGE, NE

6714 Brown Mike 177 756 Ravenna, NE

7814 Gratzfeld Ryan P. 66 756 Hartington, NE
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The lowest score to cash is 712.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles Hdcp Division 2, Handicapped

Hcap From

1561 RASMUSSEN DAN 225 870 Newman Grove, NE

1752 Aubushon Anthony 136 853 HOLDREGE, NE

1673 Hodges Bryan L. 102 851 KEARNEY, NE

2134 Harmon Christopher M. 135 839 HOLDREGE, NE

1185 Matschullat Kristopher E. 14 833 Atkinson, NE

2756 Schild David A. 37 807 Lyons, NE

1167 Rutherford Tyler R. 98 802 Norton, KS

998 Johnson Jason J. 245 796 Cairo, NE

979 Rodabaugh Sarah 55 789 Omaha, NE

17510 Green Leon 151 784 Grant, NE

15111 Jens Rick L. 46 783 Imperial, NE

13512 Burgess George  III 245 778 Cairo, NE

9713 Gerhardt Buddy J. 91 777 Lincoln, NE

15614 Gage William L. 129 775 Cordova, NE

8914 Voehl Derek S. 190 775 Seward, NE

The lowest score to cash is 707.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 1 Hdcp, Handicapped

Hcap From

871 Jones Brent A. 189 2,274 Laurel, NE

1682 Thompson Travis J. 237 2,236 Norfolk, NE

03 Westerfield Marc W. 248 2,190 Omaha, NE

1443 Medcalf Marcus J. 2 2,190 Superior, NE

1925 Galvan Kevin R. 184 2,189 Grand Island, NE

06 Steenson Tyler C. 77 2,180 Lincoln, NE

07 Price Jason L. 261 2,178 Grand Island, NE

878 Beck Apryl M. 118 2,177 Papillion, NE

09 Roth Bryan D. 147 2,172 Omaha, NE

24310 LAWYER TONY S. 220 2,166 Wakeifeld, NE

4811 Thiessen Gordon E. 240 2,162 Kearney, NE

012 Hoefer Branson L. 237 2,154 Norfolk, NE

24313 Gunwall Mike 203 2,148 Alliance, NE

014 Bartlett Mathew O. 106 2,146 Omaha, NE

14414 Tilson Brett A. 217 2,146 HOLDREGE, NE

The lowest score to cash is 2075.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 2 Hdcp, Handicapped

Hcap From

5251 Aubushon Anthony 136 2,417 HOLDREGE, NE

5012 Red Chad D. 192 2,409 Utica, NE

3543 Matschullat Kristopher E. 14 2,388 Atkinson, NE

8974 Miller Kurt M. 238 2,367 Gering, NE

5015 HIGGINS BRIAN 85 2,336 Deshler, NE

3486 Hughes Corban L. 88 2,323 North Platte, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 2 Hdcp, Handicapped

Hcap From

6156 Laetsch Zach J. 14 2,323 Atkinson, NE

5018 Hodges Bryan L. 102 2,322 KEARNEY, NE

6879 Jensen Aaron J. 27 2,300 Beaver Crossing, NE

73510 Stalder Josh E. 98 2,263 Norton, KS

52511 Green Leon 151 2,252 Grant, NE

55812 Poe Tyler R. 196 2,251 Broken Bow, NE

29113 Gerhardt Buddy J. 91 2,236 Lincoln, NE

42014 Ward Isaac G. 174 2,235 Alma, NE

61515 WERNER DALE E. 115 2,216 HEBRON, NE

45315 Reed Gary K. 183 2,216 Heartwell, NE

The lowest score to cash is 2141.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 2 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Matschullat Kristopher E. 14 2,034 Atkinson, NE

2 Rodabaugh Sarah 55 1,895 Omaha, NE

3 Sorensen Scott 245 1,894 Cairo, NE

4 Robbins Todd A. 199 1,873 Alliance, NE

5 Klug Derek 66 1,807 Hartington, NE

6 Stevens Jon T. 196 1,799 Broken Bow, NE

7 Ziska Chuck L. 17 1,794 Atkinson, NE

8 Struble Brandon L. 203 1,793 Alliance, NE

9 Crowe Chance M. 199 1,787 Alliance, NE

10 Colson Shala P. 211 1,784 Scottsbluff, NE

11 Mainquist Brett W. 65 1,768 Hartington, NE

12 Johnson Jason J. 245 1,767 Cairo, NE

13 Reed Gary K. 183 1,763 Heartwell, NE

14 Foster Cody L. 20 1,762 North Platte, NE

15 Rohwer James D. 262 1,749 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 1799.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Scratch Division 1, Scratch

Hcap From

1 McDaniel Greg R. 131 2,222 Sidney, NE

2 Westerfield Marc W. 248 2,190 Omaha, NE

3 Jones Brent A. 189 2,187 Laurel, NE

4 Steenson Tyler C. 77 2,180 Lincoln, NE

5 Price Jason L. 261 2,178 Grand Island, NE

6 Roth Bryan D. 147 2,172 Omaha, NE

7 Hoefer Branson L. 237 2,154 Norfolk, NE

8 Bartlett Mathew O. 106 2,146 Omaha, NE

9 Blair Chris M. 111 2,137 Omaha, NE

10 McCarthy Geo. Chuck 22 2,128 Columbus, NE

11 Langholdt Josh S. 208 2,116 Lincoln, NE

12 Thiessen Gordon E. 240 2,114 Kearney, NE

13 Machacek Rodney J. 77 2,106 Lincoln, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Scratch Division 1, Scratch

Hcap From

14 Powers Ryan S. 148 2,102 Omaha, NE

15 Beck Apryl M. 118 2,090 Papillion, NE

The lowest score to cash is 2054.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Scratch, Scratch Singles Division 1, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Jones Brent A. 189 811 Laurel, NE

2 Machacek Rodney J. 77 793 Lincoln, NE

3 Steenson Tyler C. 77 768 Lincoln, NE

4 Lehl Tony M. 30 761 Lincoln, NE

4 Tomsu Matt J. 147 761 Omaha, NE

6 Trask Rick R. 214 760 Papillion, NE

7 Langholdt Josh S. 208 759 Lincoln, NE

8 Hoefer Branson L. 237 740 Norfolk, NE

9 Westerfield Marc W. 248 736 Omaha, NE

10 Bartlett Mathew O. 106 730 Omaha, NE

10 Snell Michael J. 118 730 Papillion, NE

12 Vandervort Scott S. 194 728 Omaha, NE

12 Price Jason L. 261 728 Grand Island, NE

14 Earnest Blake A. 48 722 Wood River, NE

14 Schmal Frank J. III 77 722 Lincoln, NE

14 Kathe Andrew M. 76 722 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 717.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Scratch, Scratch Singles Division 2, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Matschullat Kristopher E. 14 715 Atkinson, NE

2 Johnson Jason J. 245 697 Cairo, NE

3 Rodabaugh Sarah 55 692 Omaha, NE

4 Seitz Nathan R. 153 661 Auburn, NE

5 Ziska Chuck L. 17 645 Atkinson, NE

6 Robbins Todd A. 199 622 Alliance, NE

7 Callahan Terrence D. 222 612 Kearney, NE

7 Foster Cody L. 20 612 North Platte, NE

9 Struble Brandon L. 203 600 Alliance, NE

10 Klug Derek 66 590 Hartington, NE

11 Palser Michael D. 150 588 Grant, NE

12 Sorensen Scott 245 583 Cairo, NE

13 Mainquist Brett W. 65 578 Hartington, NE

14 Eickhoff Ryan K. 66 576 Hartington, NE

15 Crowe Chance M. 199 575 Alliance, NE

The lowest score to cash is 645.

Nebraska State USBC

Current Standings

Nebraska USBC Open 2021

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 03, 2021   02:17 PM Page 5 of 5


